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201510220003
69140

10/22/2015
12:43:47

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS
JARED

Instr
#:20120906000
337510

201510080003
54030

10/08/2015
03:55:10

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ENGLISH
JENNIFER

Instr
#:20130624000
257930

201510210003
66730

10/21/2015
08:06:16

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FAROOQUI
ISHTIAQ

Instr
#:20140806000
244480

201510280003
76340

10/28/2015
02:32:56

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NOEL
ROBERT A

Instr
#:20140805000
241980

201510270003
74780

10/27/2015
01:56:45

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT
JACKIE P

Instr
#:20130708000
274180

201510010003
44340

10/01/2015
02:38:42

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTSON
CARRIE

37 95 Lot#:11-04
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201510020003
46040

10/02/2015
01:18:26

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

EULER
BRANDON C

9 85 Instr
#:20150625000
212990

Lot#:1207 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:85
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 19TH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1207
1208 1209

201510010003
42870

10/01/2015
08:10:54

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ORISE LAYNA
K

15 81 Lot#:33
Book:15 Pg:81
Sub:STRATFO
RD PLACE
PHASE V

201510140003
59550

10/14/2015
01:11:32

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BIRCHFIELD
LINDA K

37 128 Lot#:1622
Book:37
Pg:128
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201510210003
67390

10/21/2015
12:48:32

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GODWIN
DEBORAH

35 143 Lot#:139
Book:35
Pg:143
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR 1

201510220003
68460

10/22/2015
09:19:50

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ZHU YOU JIE 36 45 Lot#:18 Lot:A
Book:36 Pg:45
Sub:BRIDGEW
ATER PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 15 16
17 AND 18



201510230003
70740

10/23/2015
01:48:15

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDONALD
WILSON

6 62 Lot#:321
Book:6 Pg:62
Sub:CAMBRIA
N WOOD
CONDOMINIU
M

201510200003
66560

10/20/2015
03:25:20

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HAMER
KATHY L

37 111 Lot#:2 Book:37
Pg:111
Sub:MEEKS
SUBDIVISION

201510290003
76980

10/29/2015
10:49:18

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

44 67 Instr
#:20150316000
080660

Lot#:1-111
Lot:B Book:44
Pg:67
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE IV
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-
111A THRU 1-
113A

201510290003
76970

10/29/2015
10:49:17

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

34 21 Instr
#:20150316000
080680

Lot#:1-94
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 1 & 11


